
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.

30
8

11
43
16
72

211
117
27
19
24
12

500
31
91
9

89
33
5

333

Name

Risto Vukov
Časlav Tošić
Petar Miloradović
Jovan Lazarević
Bojan Milanović
Vladimir Đurović
Marko Pavlicević
Djordje Milošević
Nikola Jovanović
Predrag Lambaša
Miloš Paunović
Nenad Mijaljević
Dušan Nastasijević
Miloš Borovičanin
Marko Markov
Dragoljub Arsić
Petar Jovanović
Miloš Niketić
Djordje Ristić
Saša Krstić

Club

AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
AKSK Crvena Zvezda
Topola ASK
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
ASK Herc
ASU Milošević Rejsing
ASU Milošević Rejsing
ASK Herc
AMSK KV Racing Team
AK Đelmaš Sport
AMSK KV Racing Team
AKSK Crvena Zvezda
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team
ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team
ASU Zeka Auto Sport
AMSK Zupa
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team

Overall BestTm

2:26.651
2:27.484
2:27.619
2:27.701
2:27.826
2:27.832
2:27.951
2:27.953
2:28.155
2:28.308
2:28.745
2:29.506
2:29.570
2:29.587
2:29.765
2:30.452
2:30.486
2:30.973
2:32.575
2:36.314

Diff

0.833
0.968
1.050
1.175
1.181
1.300
1.302
1.504
1.657
2.094
2.855
2.919
2.936
3.114
3.801
3.835
4.322
5.924
9.663

Gap

0.833
0.135
0.082
0.125
0.006
0.119
0.002
0.202
0.153
0.437
0.761
0.064
0.017
0.178
0.687
0.034
0.487
1.602
3.739

R1. Best Tm

2:28.103
2:27.524
2:28.848
2:27.701
2:27.826
2:27.832
2:28.942
2:28.945
2:30.379
2:29.331
2:33.113
2:29.836
2:30.427
2:29.587
2:31.937
2:32.274
2:30.564
2:32.142
2:33.032
2:37.497

R2. Best Tm

2:26.651
2:27.484
2:27.619
2:28.234
2:28.051
2:29.078
2:27.951
2:27.953
2:28.155
2:28.308
2:28.745
2:29.506
2:29.570
2:29.661
2:29.765
2:30.452
2:30.486
2:30.973
2:32.575
2:36.314

Class

- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
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AUTO

Startna lista divizija 2

Beranovci 5,250 Km
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Text Box
St.br. 11 odlukom direktora izrecena je novcana kazna u iznosu od 12.000 dinara po clanu 35.3.15
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